CD1206-B220~B2100 – Surface Mount Schottky Rectifier Diode
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
6
Features
■ Lead free device (RoHS compliant*)
■ Low profile

CD1206-B220~B2100 – Surface Mount Schottky Rectifier Diode
Recommended Pad Layout
How To Order
CD  1206 - B  2  20
Common Code
CD = Chip Diode
Package
1206
Model Series
B = Schottky Barrier Diode
Forward Current I(AV)
2 = 2 A
Reverse Voltage
20 = 20 V
40 = 40 V
60 = 60 V
100 = 100 V
CD1206-B220 ...................................................................... 220
CD1206-B240 ...................................................................... 240
CD1206-B260 ...................................................................... 260
CD1206-B2100 .................................................................... 2100
Typical Part Marking
Product Dimensions
This is a lead free product, packaged with FRP substrate and is
epoxy underfilled. The terminals are pure tin plated and are
solderable per MIL-STD-750, Method 2026. The package weighs
approximately 0.02 g. The package and dimensions are shown
below.
3.20 - 3.60
(0.126 - 0.142)
1.70 - 2.10
(0.067 - 0.083)
0.86 - 1.16
(0.034 - 0.046)
0.50 - 0.90
(0.020 - 0.035)
0.50 - 0.90
(0.020 - 0.035)
0.40
(0.016)